Report to the Community
2018 Statistics and Figures

This and That

Palisades Free Library ...

had 1,098 registered borrowers

was open 52 hours a during the summer and
56 hours a week the rest of the year
welcomed 17,307 library visitors

assisted 2,130 patrons with reference questions
provided 1,512 internet sessions

had 20,648 visits to our library website
collection includes over 20,529 books and
print items

maintained a collection of 1,761 DVDs, 976
physical audiobooks & 20,493 electronic books
circulated 20,624 items

loaned 4,547 items to other libraries
borrowed 3,915 items from other libraries
sponsored 308 programs for children, young
adults and adults

had 2,435 program attendees

Children, Young Adult & Adult

Palisades Free Library

Finances

Revenues

Town of Orangetown
South Orangetown Schools
Interest

Grants / Donations / Misc

Fines / Fax / Copy

Expenses

Salary / Benefits
Library Materials
Building Expenses
Equipment
Capital Expenses

Professional Fees

Supplies, Shipping, Telecom, Misc

Insurance

Net Income

$ 381,768
67,913

6,558

17,781

4,521

$ 478,541

S 349,277
34,269
36,348

393
3,889
38,410
18,164
5,491

S 486,241

$ (7,700
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