Report to the Community

2018 Statistics and Figures

This and That Finances

	Palisades Free Library	Revenues	
•	had 1,098 registered borrowers	Town of Orangetown	\$ 381,768
•	was open 52 hours a during the summer and	South Orangetown Schools	67,913
	56 hours a week the rest of the year	Interest	6,558
•	welcomed 17,307 library visitors	Grants / Donations / Misc	17,781
•	assisted 2,130 patrons with reference questions	Fines / Fax / Copy	 4,521
•	provided 1,512 internet sessions		\$ 478,541
•	had 20,648 visits to our library website		
•	collection includes over 20,529 books and	Expenses	
	print items	Salary / Benefits	\$ 349,277
•	maintained a collection of 1,761 DVDs, 976	Library Materials	34,269
	physical audiobooks & 20,493 electronic books	Building Expenses	36,348
•	circulated 20,624 items	Equipment	393
•	loaned 4,547 items to other libraries	Capital Expenses	3,889
•	borrowed 3,915 items from other libraries	Professional Fees	38,410
•	sponsored 308 programs for children, young	Supplies, Shipping, Telecom, Misc	18,164
	adults and adults	Insurance	5,491
•	had 2,435 program attendees		\$ 486,241
	Children, Young Adult & Adult		
		Net Income	\$ (7,700)

Palisades Free Library 4/11/18